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Figure S1. Hydrodynamic diameter mapping of pCDs.
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Figure S2. Pore size distribution plots of m-UiO-66 and pCDs@m-UiO-66.
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Figure S3. Fluorescence spectra of doping with different concentrations of carbon 

dots.



600 650 700 750 800
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 In
te

ns
ity

 (a
.u

.)
Wavelength (nm)

pCDs
pCDs@m-UiO-66

Figure S4. Fluorescence spectra of pCDs and pCDs@m-UiO-66 at the same 

excitation wavelength.
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Figure S6. (a) Chlorophyll, (b) soluble sugar content of drench beet seedlings.

Figure S5. (a) soluble protein and (b) soluble sugar content of Italian lettuce.


